L09000003299

(Re	equestor's Name)	~ .
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
`	ŕ	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(4.		,
PICK-UP	MAIT WAIT	MAIL
_	<u> </u>	_
(Ві	usiness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	ocument Number)	
	•	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Coopiel Instructions to	Cilina Officer	
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		=
1		

Office Use Only



000140075460

01/09/09--01015--025 **125.00

2009 JAN -9 AM II: 28
SECRETARY OF STATE
SECRETARY OF STATE

T. CLINE

JAN 12 2009

EXAMINER

January 6, 2009

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Registration of PNEU-TECH LLC

To whom it may concern:

This is our registration letter informing you of our company information, which is as follows:

PNEU-TECH LLC 1143 East 30th Street Sanford, Florida 32773 Tel: (407) 585-3670

Attached please find the registration forms in order to process. If you should have an questions, please contact myself or Todd Morris at (407) 585-3670 or 786-423-9133,

Thank you.

Regards,

Mr. Todd E. Morris

/sm

71119 JAN -9 AM 11: 28

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: NEW - TEC	H LLC
(Nan	me of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Organization and	d fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concernin	ing this matter to the following:
Todd Morri	5
	(Name of Person)
	A'' - 10
	(Firm/Company)
1143 E 3	30 Street (Address)
GANKORD FL	30 Street (Address) 32773 ZEE G
	(City/State and Zip Code) AHASSET AR SSE
For further information concerning this ma	natter, please calt:
/ Relia Morri 3 (Namie of Person)	at (407) 485 - 3470 REST : CArea Code & Daytime Telephone Number 1 28
Enclosed is a check for the following a	3.
\$125,00 Filing Fee \$130,00 Filing Certificate of	
Mailing Addres Registration Sect	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is:

The mailing address an						
Principal Office Addr	ess:	Mai	ling Addre	<u>ss:</u>		
1143 E. 30 S SANFORD FI S	<i>x</i>	11	43 E.	30	3f.	
SANFORD FI 3	52773	3	anford	FI	3078	<u> </u>
					F. C	}
ADTICLE III Dogist	const Agent Dagis	tanal Offia	o S. Dogiet	orad Aga	nt'e Sians	Turod
ARTICLE III - Regist (The Limited Liability Compan	ered Agent, Registry cannot serve as its own	Registered Ag	e, & Regist ent. You must d	ereu Ago esignate an	individual Ka	HOther C
business entity with an active			•	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Ţ.	早景
The name and the Elevi	do stuggt adduggs of	'als a manaias a	wd.wa.mat.or		Ţi	(i) =
The name and the Flori		_	_	•	08	₹ ·>
	1 sdel	Monis	,		ت ت	100
 -	1	Name				
	10del 2	5. 50	st			
			O. Box <u>NOT</u>		١	
	C C	ect address (1°.	O. DOX <u>NO I.</u>	acceptaine	,	
	Sanford		3277	3_		
	City. S	State, and Zip				
Having been named as	registered agent av	ed to accent	service of m	weess for	the above .	stated lim
liability company at						
registered agent and ag						
	e proper and comple					
		maistered .	ageni as pro	vided for	in Chapter	608, F.S.
accept the obligation	ns of my positionas	remainer en				
accept the obligation	ons of my position ds	10.00		12		

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

.

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title:	Name and Address:		
"MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member			
MGR	rodd et Monis	<u> </u>	
	1143 E. 30 St SanGord FL 32773		
MGRM	CAMILO PASCUAL		
	1143 E. 30 St Sanford Fl 32773		
		_	
		<u> </u>	
			
(Use attachment if necessary)	Ā	2009 SF(
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the d	ate of filing: (O野	IONAE)	भी हैं भी हैं भीता हर से
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be a to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	specific and cannot be more than five busຜູ້ຜູ້ເ ກາ	~ _	rio ŗ
· C		AMIII: 29	1
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	RIDA	: 29	
	CANA TO THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH		
Signature of a member	or an authorized representative of a member.		
	on 608,408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution ites an affirmation under the penalties of perjury rein are true.)		
1 seel 1	Cloris		
Турс	ed or printed name of signee		

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)